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Trac System Current Limiting Solutions
Current Limiting Trac Feeds

Ordering Information

Dimensions Catalog # Finish Trac Type Description
TCLF11WH
TCLF11BL

1-CircuitWhite
Black

Trac-Master

End Feed

TUCLF11WH
TUCLF11BL

2-CircuitWhite
Black

End Feed

Dimensions Catalog # Finish Trac Type Description
TCLF21WH
TCLF21BL

1-CircuitWhite
Black

In-Line Feed

TUCLF21WH
TUCLF21BL

2-CircuitWhite
Black

In-Line Feed

End Feeds

RCLF11WH
RCLF11BL

1-CircuitWhite
Black

Trac-Lites

End Feed

Dimensions Catalog # Finish Trac Type Description
RCLF21WH
RCLF21BL

1-CircuitWhite
Black

In-Line Feed

In-Line Feed

Current Limiting Circuit Breakers - Order Separately     Example:  TCLF11BL and TCL5BL

Catalog # Description Wattage Finish
TCL1
TCL2
TCL3
TCL4
TCL5
TCL6
TCL7
TCL8
TCL9
TCL10
TCL12
TCL14

120W
240W
360W
480W
600W
720W
840W
960W
1080W
1200W
1440W
1680W

1A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
2A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
3A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
4A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
5A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
6A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
7A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
8A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
9A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
10A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
12A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker
14A  Current Limiting Circuit Breaker

WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL
WH, BL

Dimensions Catalog # Finish Trac Type Description

End Feed

In-Line Feeds
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